IFGS-1822TF
1
Robust Features for Industrial Ethernet Networks with Plug and Play
Configuration
Designed for heavy industrial demanding environments, PLANET’s new IFGS-
1822TF comes with high-density 16 10/100BASE-TX ports, 2 additional Gigabit
copper/SFP combo interfaces and redundant power system. Though it
includes robust features designed for industrial Ethernet networks, its Plug and

ISW-1600T Industrial 16-Port 10/100TX  Fast Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-20040MT Industrial L2+ 16-Port 10/100/1000T + 4-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
Ordering Information
IFGS-1822TF Industrial 16-Port 10/100TX + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IFGS-1822TF
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2019 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City
231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
6
IFGS-1822TF
Available 1000Mbps Modules for IFGS-1822TF
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000BASE-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m
MGB-SX2 SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 2km
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-TSX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
MGB-SX2 SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 2km (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
MGB-TLX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 20km (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
MGB-TL30 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
MGB-TL70 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)